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1st STAGE
TIME CALLSIGN Ur
21:04 JETOFR 599
21:05 JJTIAW 599
21:07 JK1AZX/1 599
21:09 JK1DVU 599
21:13 JN2XF0/2 599
21:14 JJIDIF 599
21:15 JGTILMK 599
21:17 JITIND 599
21:18 JK1DUL 599
21:20 JETVMZ 599
21:21 JFTATM 599
21:23 JR1BQJ/1 599
21:24 JGTIKLE 599
21;25 JETVMR 599
21:27 JN1CDO 599
21:31 JFT1EPL 599
21:32 JH10JV 599
21:33 JITCLG 599
21:36 JJIRFJ 599
21:37 JOTPVB 599
21:39 JL1QQA 599
21:40 JITTUG 599
21:42 JRTFBA 599
21:43 JF1VSD 599
21:48 JI1J0Z 599

519
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2nd STAGE

TIME CALLSIGN Ur
21:52 JR1BQJ/1 599
21:59 JJTTAW 599
22:07 JKT1AZX/1 599
22:14 JE10FR 599
22:20 JF1EPL 599
22:28 JGILMK 599
22:35 JF1ATM 599
22:41 JETVMR 599
22:48 JITTUG 599
UE 9 R

JR1JWJ/[RH
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599
519
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NAME
YAMA
MIZ
SHIN
ICHI
YOSHI
MATEO
BIN
YASU
NAO

QTH
JCC1010
JCC100115
JCC1226
JGC1107
JCC1006
JGC120106
JGC1113
JCC110113
JGC1107

Lo

ODAWARA CITY
OME CITY

ODAWARA CITY



